
State of Connecticut
Department of Consumer Protection 

Liquor Control Commission  

THE LIQUOR PERMIT OF: 

HARP CAFE 
19A South Main St., East Windsor, Connecticut 

LCA.7331

HAS PAID A FINE OF $1,650.00 HAS BEEN 

SUSPENDED 
for the following dates: 

September 19, 20, & 21, 2016 

This suspension has been imposed for violation of 

 the following statutes or regulations: 

§30-86(b) Sale to intoxicated person
§30-6-A24(a) Conduct of permit premises

§30-53 Permit to be recorded
§30-22a Café permits


